
Klasse I
IP54

Ta=25°C

CE / RoHS / Reach / EMC / LVE

Aluminium
Sort / Antrasitt / Hvit

GlassGlass

Utenpåliggende
Standard

Utebelysning med driver
LED
4W
4W

140 lm
50 lm/W
230230V
3000K
Ra>80

Normert > 30000t
Direkte
150°

El-nummer:
EAN:
RedY Artikkelnummer:

3102375
7070915237511

X03102375

X-0 Round 


